### COVID-19 Alert - For the latest information on the novel coronavirus in Kentucky, please visit kycovid19.ky.gov (https://kycovid19.ky.gov)

Click here to view the BRADD-Region COVID-19 Dashboard (https://tinyurl.com/bradd-covid19) Click here for the daily Barren River District Health Department Press Releases (https://russellvilleky.org/index.php/covid-19-information/brdhd-press-releases)

(http://www.statcounter.com)

City Council agendas will be placed on the web site for two months before being removed.

## October 6, 2020 (/index.php/city-government/city-council-

agendas/897-october-6-2020)	
Created: 02 October 2020	,
Russellville City Council meeting will be broadcast live. Please visit www.russellvilleky.org (http://www.russellvilleky.org) to find the link to watch the broadcast.	!
Special Session	
Russellville City Council	

Russellville, Kentucky Tuesday, October 6, 2020 5:00 P.M.

168 South Main Street

### PRAYER

- 1. Call to Order
- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- Roll Call
- 1. Announcements
- 1. Approval of Minutes

1. New Business

Halloween Guidelines for 2020 Trick-or-Treating

Barren River District Health Department- Syringe Exchange Program

Adjournment

## September 22, 2020 (/index.php/city-government/city-council-agendas/870-september-22-2020)

math Created: 19 September 2020

Cancellation Notice
Russellville City Council
168 South Main Street
Russellville, Kentucky
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
5:00 P.M.

The Russellville City Council meeting scheduled for Tuesday, September 22, 2020 has been canceled.

## September 15, 2020 (/index.php/city-government/city-council-agendas/864-september-15-2020)

Created: 14 September 2020

**\$** -

**⇔** →

Russellville City Council meeting will be broadcast live. Please visit www.russellvilleky.org (http://www.russellvilleky.org) to find the link to watch the broadcast.

Russellville City Council
168 South Main Street
Russellville, Kentucky
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
5:00 P.M.

### PRAYER 1. Call to Order 1. Pledge of Allegiance Roll Call 1. Old Business Second reading of Ordinance 2020-08; Assessing and Levying the 2020 Annual Property Tax on Real Property and Tangible Personal Property Sponsored by Council Member Darlene Gooch City Attorney Elizabeth Teel Second reading of Ordinance 2020-09; Assessing and Levying the 2020 Property Tax on Motor Vehicles Having a Situs Sponsored by City Council Member Jimmy Davenport City Attorney Elizabeth Teel 1. Adjournment

## September 8, 2020 (/index.php/city-government/city-councilagendas/846-september-8-2020)

### 168 South Main Street Russellville, Kentucky

Russellville City Council meeting will be broadcast live. Please visit www.russellvilleky.org (http://www.russellvilleky.org) to find the link to watch the broadcast.

Special Session
Russellville City Council
168 South Main Street
Russellville, Kentucky
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
5:00 P.M.

Tuesday, September 8, 2020
5:00 P.M.
PRAYER
1. Call to Order
1. Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
1. Approval of Minutes
August 18, 2020- Special Session
1. Old Business
Second reading of Ordinance 2020-07; Amending the Annual Budget for the Fiscal Year July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020
Sponsored by Council Member Larry Wilcutt
City Attorney Elizabeth Teel
1. New Business
First reading of Ordinance 2020-08; Assessing and Levying the 2020 Annual Property Tax on Real Property and Tangible Personal Property
Sponsored by Council Member Darlene Gooch
City Attorney Elizabeth Teel
First reading of Ordinance 2020-09; Assessing and Levying the 2020 Property Tax on Motor Vehicles Having a Situs

First reading of Ordinance 2020-09; Assessing and Levying the 2020 Property Tax on Motor Vehicles Having a Situs

Sponsored by City Council Member Jimmy Davenport

City Attorney Elizabeth Teel

## August 18, 2020 (/index.php/city-government/city-councilagendas/807-august-18-2020)

Russellville City Council meeting will be broadcast live. Please visit www.russellvilleky.org (http://www.russellvilleky.org) to find the link to watch the broadcast.

Special Session
Russellville City Council
168 South Main Street
Russellville, Kentucky
Tuesday, August 18, 2020
5:00 P.M.

### PRAYER

- 1. Call to Order
- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- Roll Call
- 1. Approval of Minutes

August 4, 2020- Special Session

1. New Business

First reading of Ordinance 2020-07; Amending the Annual Budget for the Fiscal Year July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020

# July 21, 2020 (/index.php/city-government/city-councilagendas/720-july-21-2020)

Russellville City Council meeting will be broadcast live. Please visit www.russellvilleky.org (http://www.russellvilleky.org) to find the link to watch the broadcast.

Special Session
Russellville City Council
168 South Main Street
Russellville, Kentucky
Tuesday, July 21, 2020
5:00 P.M.

#### **PRAYER**

- 1. Call to Order
- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- Roll Call
- 1. Approval of Minutes

June 16, 2020- Special Session

1. Mayor Appointments

Ann McReynolds -PVA Assessment Appeals Board

1. New Business

2021 deGraffenried Enrichment Fund Request 2021 deGraffenried Chorale Fund Request

### Council Member Jimmy Davenport

First Reading of Ordinance 2020-06; Adopting the plat modification and vacation as recommended by the Logan Joint Cities/County Planning Commission regarding an unimproved cul-de-sac situated on Oak Street in the City of Russellville.

City Attorney Elizabeth Teel
Sponsored by Council Member Sandra Kinser

• Adjournment

Copyright © 2020 City of Russellville, Kentucky. All Rights Reserved. Designed by JoomlArt.com (http://www.joomlart.com/). Joomla! (https://www.joomla.org) is Free Software released under the GNU General Public License. (https://www.gnu.org/licenses/gpl-2.0.html)

Bootstrap (http://twitter.github.io/bootstrap/) is a front-end framework of Twitter, Inc. Code licensed under MIT License. (https://github.com/twbs/bootstrap/blob/master/LICENSE) Font Awesome (http://fortawesome.github.io/Font-Awesome/) font licensed under SIL OFL 1.1 (http://scripts.sil.org/OFL).